2013-2014 Building Permits
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City & Land
County Disturbance
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Fees Paid
$13,288.00
$13,924.50
$21,365.50
$54,367.50
$12,658.50

$8,033.00
$15,078.00
$10,594.50
$16,718.50
$18,893.50

$184,921.50
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